
GCT Bayonne Vessel Schedule
Today's date: May 25, 2025

Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

07/10/2025 (Thu) OMACK ONE MACKINAC 041-2 ONE EC3L

07/05/2025 (Sat) OMLAN ONE MILANO 029-2 ONE EC3L

06/29/2025 (Sun) OCMTT
ONE
COMMITMENT

069 ONE EC1

06/27/2025 (Fri) TRSVL526
CMA CGM T.
ROOSEVELT

526 CMA COLUMBUS

06/25/2025 (Wed) OMNAC ONE MONACO 027-2 ONE EC3L 06/18/2025

06/19/2025
— ONE,HMM
6/20/25*
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
6/16

06/23/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 6/19

06/25/2025 (Wed) OMACK ONE MACKINAC 041-1 ONE EC3D

06/25/2025 (Wed) FIDELS526
CMA CGM
FIDELIO

526 CMA
LIBERTY
BRIDGE

06/19/2025 (Thu) OAQUL ONE AQUILA 028-2 ONE EC3L 06/12/2025

06/13/2025
— ONE,HMM
*6/16/25*
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
6/10

06/17/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 6/13



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

06/18/2025 (Wed) YTRLN YM TRILLION 015 YML EC1 06/12/2025

06/12/2025
— ONE,HMM
*6/13/25*
YMLCONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /HYN
AUTO ERD6/10

06/16/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 6/12

06/18/2025 (Wed) OMLAN ONE MILANO 029-1 ONE EC3D

06/18/2025 (Wed) JGBRL525
CMA CGM JEAN
GABRIEL

525 CMA COLUMBUS

06/18/2025 (Wed) CHQNG525
OOCL
CHONGQING

525 OOL
LIBERTY
BRIDGE

06/13/2025 (Fri) JADMS524
CMA CGM J.
ADAMS

524 CMA COLUMBUS

06/12/2025 (Thu) OMSHN ONE MEISHAN 027-2 ONE EC3L 06/05/2025

06/06/2025
— 6/9/2025
ONE,HMM *
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC**

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
6/3

06/10/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 6/6

06/11/2025 (Wed) OMNAC ONE MONACO 027-1 ONE EC3D

06/09/2025 (Mon) ONFCN ONE FALCON 029-2 ONE EC3L 06/03/2025

06/04/2025
— ONE,HMM
* *6/5/25*
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
6/30

06/06/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 6/4

06/04/2025 (Wed) OAQUL ONE AQUILA 028-1 ONE EC3D



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

06/03/2025 (Tue) OMILU ONE MILLAU 043-2 ONE EC3L 05/27/2025

05/28/2025
— ONE,HMM
5/29/25*YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /HYN
AUTO ERD5/22

05/30/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 5/28

06/01/2025 (Sun) LPRUS522
CMA CGM
LAPEROUSE

522 CMA COLUMBUS 05/27/2025 05/28/2025 AUTO ERD 5/27 05/30/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 5/28

05/31/2025 (Sat) HHHDV HMM DRIVE 054 HYN EC1 05/23/2025

05/28/2025
— ONE,HMM
* 5/29/2025
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

AUTO ERD 5/20 05/30/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 5/28

05/28/2025 (Wed) OMSHN ONE MEISHAN 027-1 ONE EC3D

05/25/2025 (Sun) ONMAD ONE MADRID 026-2 ONE EC3L 05/19/2025

05/20/2025
— ONE,HMM
5/21/25*
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
5/15

05/22/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 5/20

05/23/2025 (Fri) ONFCN ONE FALCON 029-1 ONE EC3D

05/22/2025 (Thu) HAVRE520 APL LE HAVRE 0LBJIE1
CMA
CGM

LIBERTY
BRIDGE

05/15/2025 05/19/2025 AUTO ERD 5/13 05/21/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 5/19

05/18/2025 (Sun) FIDEL518
CMA CGM
FIDELIO 518

518 CMA
LIBERTY
BRIDGE

05/12/2025 05/14/2025 AUTO ERD 5/8 05/16/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 5/14

05/17/2025 (Sat) OMILU ONE MILLAU 043-1 ONE EC3D



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

05/13/2025 (Tue) YTHRN YM THRONE 016 YML EC1 05/07/2025

05/07/2025
— ONE,HMM
5/8/25* YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /HYN
AUTO ERD5/5

05/09/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 5/7

05/08/2025 (Thu) HNWRN ONE WREN 026-2 ONE EC3L 05/01/2025

05/02/2025
— ONE,HMM
5/5/25* YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

AUTO ERD 4/29 05/06/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 5/2

05/07/2025 (Wed) ONMAD ONE MADRID 026-1 ONE EC3D

05/07/2025 (Wed) ALTAR ONE ALTAIR 068 ONE EC1 05/01/2025

05/02/2025
— ONE,HMM
5/5/25* YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
4/29

05/06/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 5/2

05/01/2025 (Thu) OMACA MOL CHARISMA 231 ONE EC1 04/24/2025

04/25/2025
— ONE,HMM
4/28/25*
YML
CONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO ERD
4/22

04/29/2025
ONE / YML /
HYN AUTO
CUT OFF 4/25



Arrival Date ▼ Code Name Voyage # Line Service

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

04/30/2025 (Wed) OMNHT
ONE
MANHATTAN

041-2 ONE EC3L 04/24/2025

04/25/2025
— ONE,HMM
4/28/2025
YMLCONTACT
LINE FOR RQ
REC

AUTO ERD 4/22 04/29/2025
AUTO CUT
OFF 4/25


